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Fri, Mar 1 Illinois LHS, Crete IL 2:00 pm
 Trinity, Crete IL 7:00 pm

Sat, Mar 2 Holy Scripture, Fort Wayne IN 7:00 pm

Sun, Mar 3 Resurrection, Maumee OH worship 11:00 am

Mon, Mar 4 Hope Christian Academy, Westland MI 10:00 am
 Emanuel First, Lansing MI 7:00 pm

Tue, Mar 5 Trinity, Bay City MI 7:00 pm

Wed, Mar 6 Michigan Lutheran Seminary, Saginaw MI 10:00 am
 Christ Our Savior, Rockford MI 6:30 pm

�u, Mar 7 Michigan LHS, St. Joseph MI 2:00 pm
 St. Paul’s, Stevensville MI 7:00 pm

Fri, Mar 8 Christ the Lord, Brook�eld WI 7:00 pm

Sat, Mar 9 St. Paul, East Troy WI 7:00 pm

Sun, Mar 10 Wisconsin Lutheran Chapel, Madison WI worship 10:30 am

Sun, Mar 17 Martin Luther College, New Ulm MN 3:00 pm

                             *Please contact the high school host sites in advance to verify seating availability.
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Pierc�g �e Darkness


